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Floor/Room/Zone
All Areas
All Areas
Lvl 7 MBA Suite, 9, 10, 12, 13
Lvl 7 MBA Suite, 9, 10, 12, 13
Lvl 7 MBA Suite, 9, 10, 12, 13
Lvl 7 MBA Suite, 9, 10, 12, 13
Lvl 9, 10, 12, 13
Lvl 9, 10, 12, 13
Lvl 11
Lvl 11
Lvl 11
Lvl 3 320 Restricted, 5
Lvl 3 320 Restricted, 5
Lvl 3 320 Restricted, 5
Lvi5 &6
Lvl 5
Lvl 5
Lvil1&7
Lvil1&7
Lvil1&7
Gnd Student Zone, Lvl 1, 2
Gnd Student Zone, Lvl 1, 2
Lvl 3 310, 312 Restricted
Lvl 3 310, 312 Restricted
Lvl 3 310, 312 Restricted
Lvl2 Rm 217, Lvl 3, 4
Lvl2 Rm 217, Lvl 3, 4
Lvl 6, 8
Lvl 6, 8
Lvl 6, 8
Lvl 6, 8
Lvl 1
Gnd, 101
Gnd, 101
Gnd, 101
Gnd, 101
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 8
Lvl 11
Lvl 11
Lvl 11

Faculty/School/Department

Faculty of Arts, Business, Law & Economics (ABLE)
Faculty of Arts, Business, Law & Economics (ABLE)
Business School (Inc ECIC)

Business School (Inc ECIC)

Business School (Inc ECIC)

Business School (Inc ECIC)

Entrepreneurship, Commercialisation, and Innovation Centre
Entrepreneurship, Commercialisation, and Innovation Centre
Faculty of Arts, Business, Law & Economics (ABLE)
Faculty of Arts, Business, Law & Economics (ABLE)
Faculty of Arts, Business, Law & Economics (ABLE)
Future Employment and Skills Research (FES)
Future Employment and Skills Research (FES)
Future Employment and Skills Research (FES)
Centre for Global Food & Resources

Institute for International Trade

Institute for International Trade

Professional and Continuing Education (PACE)
Professional and Continuing Education (PACE)
Professional and Continuing Education (PACE)
ABLE Hub

ABLE Hub

SA Centre for Economic Studies (SACES)

SA Centre for Economic Studies (SACES)

SA Centre for Economic Studies (SACES)

School of Economics & Public Policy

School of Economics & Public Policy

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

Student Administration

ThincLab

ThincLab

ThincLab

ThincLab

Don Dunstan Foundation

Don Dunstan Foundation

Don Dunstan Foundation

General Practice

General Practice

General Practice

General Practice

Rural Health

Rural Health

Rural Health

Rural Health

English Language Centre (ELC)

English Language Centre (ELC)

English Language Centre (ELC)

University of Adelaide College

External Engagement - Advancement

External Engagement - Advancement

External Engagement - Advancement

External Engagement - Marketing & Recruitment
External Engagement - Marketing & Recruitment
External Engagement - Marketing & Recruitment
External Engagement - Marketing & Recruitment

Access Delegate
Mark Pickford
Abhinay Katakam
Niloufar Rokoei
Tania Turner
Teresa Ameduri
Ryan Cortazzo
Eloise Leaver
Jacqui Stockley
Mark Pickford
Abhinay Katakam
Sarah McArdle
Alison Goode
Megan Moskos
Stephane Mahuteau
Rania Jaber

Mei Yong

Alex Williams
Nina James

Ninna Buensuceso
Nel Federicks
Amy Underdown
Jessica Huang
James Hancock
Jacqui Stockley
Rania Jaber

Mei Yong

Alex Williams
Sandra Goodwin
Ryan Cortazzo
Petra Galbraith
Susan James Relly
Cameron McNair
Eloise Leaver
Jacqui Stockley
Zrinka Tokic
Katrina Ortega
Scott Bacon
Cathie King

Alison Lane

Nigel Stocks

Sean Lambert
Roshini Somashekar
Carroll DeVizio
Yvonne Speir

Sean Lambert
Roshini Somashekar
Carroll DeVizio
Jennifer Holland
Tanya Dahlenburg
Tracey Flintoft
Kate Pretty

Lena Mastrogiacomo
Yvonne Martin-Clark
Liz Hawkins

Anita Head

Maria Mesa

Bev Bury

Melissa Hart

Email
mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu
niloufar.rokoei@adelaide.edu.au
tania.turner@adelaide.edu.au
teresa.ameduri@adelaide.edu.au
ryan.cortazzo@adelaide.edu.au
eloise.leaver@adelaide.edu.au
jacqueline.stockley@adelaide.edu.au
mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu
sarah.mcardle@adelaide.edu.au
alison.goode@adelaide.edu.au
megan.moskos@adelaide.edu.au
stephane.mahuteau@adelaide.edu.au
rania.jaber@adelaide.edu.au
yokemei.yong@adelaide.edu.au
alex.williams@adelaide.edu.au
nina.james@adelaide.edu.au
ninna.buensuceso@adelaide.edu.au
nel.fredericks@adelaide.edu.au
amy.underdown@adelaide.edu.au
jessica.huang@adelaide.edu.au
james.hancock@adelaide.edu.au
jacqueline.stockley@adelaide.edu.au
rania.jaber@adelaide.edu.au
yokemei.yong@adelaide.edu.au
alex.williams@adelaide.edu.au
sandra.goodwin@adelaide.edu.au
ryan.cortazzo@adelaide.edu.au
petra.galbraith@adelaide.edu.au
susan.jamesrelly@adelaide.edu.au
cameron.mcnair@adelaide.edu.au
eloise.leaver@adelaide.edu.au
jacqueline.stockley@adelaide.edu.au
zrinka.tokic@adelaide.edu.au
katrina.ortega@adelaide.edu.au
scott.bacon@adelaide.edu.au
cathie.king@adelaide.edu.au
alison.lane@adelaide.edu.au
nigel.stocks@adelaide.edu.au
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carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
yvonne.speir@adelaide.edu.au
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carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
jiennifer.holland@adelaide.edu.au
tanya.dahlenburg@adelaide.edu.au
tracey.flintoft@ @adelaide.edu.au
kate.pretty@adelaide.edu.au
lena.mastrogiacomo@adelaide.edu.au

yvonne.martin-clark@adelaide.edu.au
liz.hawkins@adelaide.edu.au
anita.head@adelaide.edu.au
maria.mesa@adelaide.edu.au
bev.bury@adelaide.edu.au
melissa.hart@adelaide.edu.au
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NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd, Lvl 3 Joanna Briggs Institute Craig Lockwood craig.lockwood@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd, Lvl 3 Joanna Briggs Institute Jacque Teggerth jacque.teggerth@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd, Lvl 3 Joanna Briggs Institute Zoe Jordan zoe.jordan@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William G19a PMHTU Psychiatry Simulation Jon Jureidini Jon.Jureidini@sa.gov.au
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William G19a PMHTU Psychiatry Simulation Matthew Dunbar Matthew.Dunbar@sa.gov.au
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd Robinson Research Institute Angela Noack angela.noack@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd Robinson Research Institute Franca Bergamaschi franca.bergamaschi@adelaide.edu.au

. - School of Medicine Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Paediatrics,
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd, Lvi3 Robinson Institute Carroll DeVizio carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au

. . School of Medicine Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Paediatrics,
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd, Lvi 3 Robinson Institute Roshini Somashekar roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au

. - School of Medicine Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Paediatrics,
NORTH TERRACE 55/77 King William Gnd, Lvi3 Robinson Institute Sean Lambert sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Adelaide G-TRAC School of Medicine Nina Wiltshire nina.wiltshire@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Zone1l-12 All Areas Mark Hemsley mark.hemsley@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 38, 40, Zone 13 Animal Holding Rms/Animal House Lottie Servin lottie.servin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 38, 40, Zone 13 Animal Holding Rms/Animal House Pacita Wissell pacitia.wissell@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 38, 40, Zone 13 Animal Holding Rms/Animal House Tiffany Boehm tiffany.boehm@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 38, 40, Zone 14 Animal Holding Rms/Animal House Nathan Stringer nathan.stringer@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 35, Zone 8 Biomechanical Lab Claire Jones claire.jones@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 35, Zone 8 Biomechanical Lab Ryan Quarrington ryan.quarrington@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 42 Bulk Store Restricted Carroll DeVizio carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 42 Bulk Store Restricted Roshini Somashekar roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 42 Bulk Store Restricted Sean Lambert sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS G04 Wirltu Yarlu Indigineous Rm Aali Buckskin aali.buckskin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS G04 Wirltu Yarlu Indigineous Rm Renee Johnson renee.johnson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 4, Zone 9 Clinical Research Facility Fidelma McCorry fidelma.mccorry@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 4, Zone 9 Clinical Research Facility Martin Hutchens martin.hutchens@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 4, Zone 9 Clinical Research Facility Jim Manavis jim.manavis@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, Zone 3 General Access Carroll DeVizio carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, Zone 3 General Access Roshini Somashekar roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, Zone 3 General Access Sean Lambert sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 37, 58, Lvl 7 Histology High Security/Restricted Access Martin Hutchens martin.hutchens@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 37, 58, Lvl 7 Histology High Security/Restricted Access Tony Cambareri tony.cambareri@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS LG 50, Zone 12 Lower Ground Security Office Nth/Sth Mark Hemsley mark.hemsley@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl5,6,7,8,9 Zone 4 Research Labs Martin Hutchens martin.hutchens@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl5,6,7,8,9 Zone 4 Research Labs Tony Cambareri tony.cambareri@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 10, 11, 12, Zone 11 SADS Elizabeth Marime Elizabeth.Marime@sa.gov.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 10, 11, 12, Zone 11 SADS Heidi Munchenberg Heidi.Munchenberg@sa.gov.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 10, 11, 12, Zone 11 SADS Morgan Pillay Morgan.Pillay@sa.gov.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Zone 03 General Access School of Dentistry Harriette Rudiger harriette.rudiger@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Zone 03 General Access School of Dentistry Richard Logan richard.logan@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Zone 03 General Access School of Dentistry Elizabeth Weir elizabeth.weir@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Zone 03 General Access School of Dentistry Xiaorong Liu xiaorong.liu@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 2, Zone 5, 14 Simulation Teaching Adam Montagu adam.montagu@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AHMS Lvl 2, Zone 5, 14 Simulation Teaching Sam Ruff sam.ruff@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AIML Australian Institute of Machine Learning Hilary Brookes hilary.brookes@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AIML Australian Institute of Machine Learning Kathy Nicholson kathy.nicolson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE AIML Australian Institute of Machine Learning Rachel Kontic rachel.kontic@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger LGO7 Restricted Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Matthew Bull matthew.bull@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger LG10 Restricted Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Matthew Bull matthew.bull@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger LG14 Restricted Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Matthew Bull matthew.bull@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Karyn Appelkamp karyn.appelkamp@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Badger Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
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Lvi 3,4,5

Lvl 1 Dental Simulation
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Lvl 1, 200543, 2016, 2017
Lvl 1, 20054, 2016, 2017
Lvl 1, 200543, 2016, 2017
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Gnd - Data Centre (Server Rooms) Restricted
Gnd - Data Centre (Server Rooms) Restricted
Gnd - Data Centre (Server Rooms) Restricted
Gnd - Data Centre (Server Rooms) Restricted

2058 AV Techs
B17 Biobank Restricted
B17 Biobank Restricted
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University of Adelaide College
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Student Life - Disability Support
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Student Life - Disability Support

Faculty of SET - School of Architecture and Built
Environment (SABE) See the Engineering All Buildings List
HIth & Medical Sciences - School of Dentistry
HIth & Medical Sciences - School of Dentistry
HIth & Medical Sciences - School of Dentistry
Student Life - Counselling Services

Student Life - Counselling Services

Student Life - Counselling Services

Student Life - Counselling Services
Technology Services (ITDS)

Technology Services (ITDS)
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Technology Services (ITDS)

Adelaide Biobank

Adelaide Biobank
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Luisa lasiello
Melissa Smithen
Allyssa Gepp

Ella Jarman
Priscilla Wong
Ariel Huo
Bethany McHugh
Jaimee Lannin
Daisy Humphris
Dancey Gordon
Felicity Donald
Jaymie Diener
Paige MacDermot
Drazana D'Orsi
Timna Kordic
Kate Pretty

Hugh Koppan
Toni Luppino
Nikki Kelly

Linda Rankine
Sally Polkinghorne

Jill Gilbert

Jim Manavis

Lucy Ludlow
Jessica Robinson
Vicki McCoy

Sally Cassidy
Jacintha Power
Jason Cook
Michael Katsikitis
Peter Chaplin
Peter Hughes
Philip Pieridis
Georget Reaiche-Miller
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Engineering All Buildings
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Engineering All Buildings
Engineering All Buildings
Engineering All Buildings
Engineering All Buildings
Engineering All Buildings
Engineering Annex
Engineering Annex
Engineering Annex
Engineering Annex
Engineering Annex
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
Engineering Maths
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Engineering North

Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering North
Engineering South
Engineering South

LGO1, LG02, M06

LGO1, LG02, M06

LGO1, LG02, M06
G04

GO5 Restricted
GO5 Restricted
Lvl 1, 107
Lvl 1, 107
Lvl 1, 107
Lvl 4, 415 Restricted
Lvl 4, 415 Restricted
Lvl 4, 415 Restricted

NG14, NG15, NG16, NG17, NG18, NG19

Restricted
NG29
NG29
NG29
NG33_ Key Cabinet
NG33_ Key Cabinet
NG33_ Key Cabinet
NG33b Restricted
NG33b Restricted
NG40_41
N104
N126-N128 Restricted
N203 Restricted
N203 Restricted
N203 Restricted
N204
N204
N204
SGO04, SG05, SG09
SGO04, SG05, SG09

Faculty Administration Coordinator

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Coordinator

Faculty Administration Coordinator

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Faculty Administration Officer

Centre for Automotive Safety Research (CASR)
Faculty of SET Cement & Timber Labs

Faculty of SET Cement & Timber Labs

Faculty of SET Cement & Timber Labs

Faculty of SET Chook Shed

Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Faculty of SET CLL Optics Lab

Faculty of SET CLL Optics Lab

Faculty of SET Robotic Lab

Faculty of SET Robotic Lab

Faculty of SET Robotic Lab

Faculty of SET Collaborative Design

Faculty of SET Collaborative Design

Faculty of SET Collaborative Design

Faculty of SET Defence_Silanna Labs

Faculty of SET Chapman Lab

Faculty of SET Chapman Lab

Faculty of SET Chapman Lab

Faculty of SET Store

Faculty of SET Store

Faculty of SET Store

Faculty of SET Chemical Store

Faculty of SET Chemical Store

Faculty of SET Exterres Lab

Faculty of SET ATCSR

Faculty of SET Pharmaceutical Lab

Faculty of SET Tetrahertz Lab

Faculty of SET Tetrahertz Lab

Faculty of SET Tetrahertz Lab

Faculty of SET Honours_Masters Software Projects Lab
Faculty of SET Honours_Masters Software Projects Lab
Faculty of SET Honours_Masters Software Projects Lab
Faculty of SET Acoustic Lab

Faculty of SET Acoustic Lab

Sarah Flavel
Sylvia Pearce
Sally Betton

Luisa lasiello
Madelaine Hardman
Melissa Smithen
Allyssa Gepp

Ella Jarman
Priscilla Wong
Ariel Huo
Bethany McHugh
Jaimee Lannin
Daisy Humphris
Dancey Gordon
Felicity Donald
Jaymie Diener
Paige MacDermot
Drazana D'Orsi
Timna Kordic
Leonie Witter
Brenton Howie
lan Ogier

Jon Ayoub

Tom Wilson

Zac Gniadek
Rachel Gibson
Stav Manafis
Sean Lambert
Roshini Somashekar
Carroll DeVizio
Erik Schartner
Chris Perrella

Rini Akmeliawati
David Harvey

Ali Babar

Sarah Flavel
Karyn Appelkamp
Madelaine Hardman

Scott Willoughby

Brenton Howie

lan Ogier

Jon Ayoub

Kema Hood

Andrew Heathershaw
Tom Wilson

Andrew Heathershaw
Tom Wilson

Kevin Farries

Miles Davies

Lukas Gerstweiler
Christophe Fumeaux
Wendy Suk Ling Lee

Withawat Withayachum

Danny Di Giacomo
David Bowler

Mark Inness

Andrew Heathershaw
Benjamin Green

sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
madelaine.hardman@adelaide.edu.au
melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
allyssa.geep@adelaide.edu.au
ella.jarman@adelaide.edu.au
priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au
bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
leonie.witter@adelaide.edu.au
brenton.howie@adelaide.edu.au
ian.ogier@adelaide.edu.au
jon.ayoub@adelaide.edu.au
tom.wilson@adelaide.edu.au
zac.gniadek@adelaide.edu.au
rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au
stav.manafis@adelaide.edu.au
sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
erik.schartner@adelaide.edu.au
chris.perrella@adelaide.edu.au
rini.akmeliawati@adelaide.edu.au
david.harvey@adelaide.edu.au
ali.babar@adelaide.edu.au
sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
karyn.appelkamp@adelaide.edu.au
madelaine.hardman@adelaide.edu.au

scott.willoughby@adelaide.edu.au
brenton.howie@adelaide.edu.au
ian.ogier@adelaide.edu.au
jon.ayoub@adelaide.edu.au
kema.hood@adelaide.edu.au
andrew.heathershaw@adelaide.edu.au
tom.wilson@adelaide.edu.au
andrew.heathershaw@adelaide.edu.au
tom.wilson@adelaide.edu.au
kevin.farries@adelaide.edu.au
miles.davies@adelaide.edu.au
lukas.gerstweiler@adelaide.edu.au
christophe.fumeaux@adelaide.edu.au
wendy.lee@adelaide.edu.au
withawat@adelaide.edu.au
danny.digiacomo@adelaide.edu.au
david.bowler@adelaide.edu.au
mark.inness@adelaide.edu.au
andrew.heathershaw@adelaide.edu.au
b.green@adelaide.edu.au
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NORTH TERRACE Engineering South SG10-SG12 Faculty of Set Innovation Studio Benjamin Green b.green@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South SG10-SG12 Faculty of Set Innovation Studio Greg Lindner greg.lindner@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $127, S130 Restricted Adelaide Defence Research & Innovation (ADRI) Scott Willoughby scott.willoughby@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $127, S130 Restricted Adelaide Defence Research & Innovation (ADRI) Bruce Northcote bruce.northcote@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $127, S130 Restricted Adelaide Defence Research & Innovation (ADRI) Michael Webb m.webb@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $1270 Highly Restricted Australian Defence Research Institute ADRI Michael Webb michael.webb@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $1270 Highly Restricted Australian Defence Research Institute ADRI Bruce Northcote bruce.northcote@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $1270 Highly Restricted Australian Defence Research Institute ADRI Mark Kennedy mark.kennedy@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $1270 Highly Restricted Australian Defence Research Institute ADRI Scott Willoughby scott.willoughby@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S134 Defence Trailblazer Sanjay Mazumdar sanjay.mazumdar@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S134 Defence Trailblazer Simon Macdonald simon.macdonald@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $137 Restricted Faculty of SET Mechanical Eng Teaching Lab Antoni Blazewic antoni.blazewic@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $137 Restricted Faculty of SET Mechanical Eng Teaching Lab Rob Dempster robert.dempster@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$137 Restricted Faculty of SET Mechanical Eng Teaching Lab Simon Golding simon.goulding@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$211 Restricted Faculty of SET 3D Prototyping Lab Andrew Heathershaw |andrew.heathershaw@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$211 Restricted Faculty of SET 3D Prototyping Lab Benjamin Green b.green@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$211 Restricted Faculty of SET 3D Prototyping Lab Hayden Westell hayden.westell@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$211 Restricted Faculty of SET 3D Prototyping Lab Tom Wilson tom.wilson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$212, S226 Restricted Faculty of SET Robotics Lab Rini Akmeliawati rini.akmeliawati@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$212, S226 Restricted Faculty of SET Robotics Lab David Harvey david.harvey@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$213 Restricted Faculty of SET KC Wind Tunnel Lab Rey Chin rey.chin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$217 Restricted Faculty of SET Aerospace Lab Rey Chin rey.chin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $225 Restricted Faculty of SET Sports Eng Lab Will Robertson will.roberston@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$237 Restricted Faculty of SET Materials Lab Andrei Kotousov andrei.kotousov@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South S$237 Restricted Faculty of SET Materials Lab James Hughes james.m.hughes@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $238 Restricted Faculty of SET Flight Simulation Lab Azadeh Jafari azadeh.jafari@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Engineering South $311, S311a Restricted Faculty of SET CARM Lab Andrew Heathershaw |andrew.heathershaw@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Freemasons
NORTH TERRACE Gawler Place University Senior College Lisa Maiorano lisa.maiorano@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Gawler Place University Senior College Natasha Pressley natasha.pressley@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Gawler Place University Senior College Anita Zocchi anita.zocchi@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Gawler Place University Senior College Penny Shen penny.shen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Gawler Place University Senior College Matthew Noble matthew.noble@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE GJK - Cleaners North Terrace / Waite Cleaners Andy Brown abrown@gjkfacilityservices.com.au
NORTH TERRACE GJK - Cleaners North Terrace / Waite Cleaners Stephan Weber sweber@gjkfacilityservices.com.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Australian String Quartet (ASQ) Angelina Zucco angelina.zucco@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Australian String Quartet (ASQ) Sophie Emery sophie.emery@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Children's University Emma Scott emma.scott@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Children's University Kiri Hagenus kiri.hagenus@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Mark Pickford mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Abhinay Katakam abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Emma Smith emma.smith@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Shauna Williams shauna.williams@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Luke Harrald luke.harrald@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Sebastian Tomczak sebastian.tomczak@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Dylan Cooper dylan.cooper@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Elder Conservatorium of Music Greta Larsen greta.larsen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley University of Adelaide College Kate Pretty kate.pretty@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Wirltu Yarlu Steve Larkin steve.larkin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Wirltu Yarlu Renee Johnson renee.johnson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Hartley Wirltu Yarlu Deb Palmer deb.palmer@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Helen Mayo North Lvl 1, N219, N222 Workshop_Practical Rm, Lvl 4 |Allied Health Zac Gniadek zac.gniadek@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Helen Mayo North Lvl 1, N219, N222 Workshop_Practical Rm, Lvl 4 |Allied Health Rachel Gibson rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Helen Mayo North Lvl 1, N219, N222 Workshop_Practical Rm, Lvl 4 |Allied Health Stav Manafis stav.manafis@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Helen Mayo North NG38, NG41 PC2 Labs Adelaide Microscopy Terry Utting terry.utting@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Helen Mayo North NG38, NG41 PC2 Labs Adelaide Microscopy Stacey Williams stacey.williams@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Helen Mayo North N500 East PC2 Entry, N503, N505, N515, N516, FacuItY of SET - Ch.emic'al Enginet'erin.'ng am‘:l Advanced

N524 N603, N604, N614, N616, N631 Materials See Engineering All Buildings List
NORTH TERRACE Helen Mayo North Lvl 3 Planning and Analytics Dan McHolm dan.mcholm@adelaide.edu.au
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Helen Mayo North
Helen Mayo North

Helen Mayo North

Helen Mayo North

Helen Mayo North

Helen Mayo North
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South
Helen Mayo South

Helen Mayo South

Helen Mayo South

Helen Mayo South

Hub Central
Hub Central
Hub Central
Hub Central
Hub Central
Hub Central

B35, B37, B42 (Anatomy Labs) Restricted
B35, B37, B42 (Anatomy Labs) Restricted

Gnd, Lvl 1, Lvl 2, Lvl 3 & Lvl 4

Gnd, Lvl 1, Lvl 2, Lvl 3 & Lvl 4

Gnd, Lvl 1, Lvl 2, Lvl 3 & Lvl 4

Gnd NG46_NG49 Learning Services
$605, S622, S642 Restricted
$605, S622, S642 Restricted
$605, S622, S642 Restricted
$605, S622, S642 Restricted

S301b, S310
S301b, S310
S$306, S329 Restricted
S$306, S329 Restricted
S$306, S329 Restricted
S$306, S329 Restricted
S106, S118
S106, S118
S106, S118
S111
S111
SBO02 (Dissection Lab) Restricted
SBO02 (Dissection Lab) Restricted

School of Medicine Ray Last Labs

School of Medicine Ray Last Labs
School of Medicine(Allied Health, Acute Care Medicine,

Anatomy&Pathology, Medicine,
Obstetrics&Gynae,Ophthalmology&Visual Sciences,
Orthopaedics&Trauma,Paediatrics,Pharmacology,Physiology

, Psychiatry&Surgery)
School of Medicine(Allied Health, Acute Care Medicine,

Anatomy&Pathology, Medicine,
Obstetrics&Gynae,Ophthalmology&Visual Sciences,
Orthopaedics&Trauma,Paediatrics,Pharmacology,Physiology

, Psychiatry&Surgery)
School of Medicine(Allied Health, Acute Care Medicine,

Anatomy&Pathology, Medicine,
Obstetrics&Gynae,Ophthalmology&Visual Sciences,
Orthopaedics&Trauma,Paediatrics,Pharmacology,Physiology
, Psychiatry&Surgery)

Student Administration

Laboratory Animal Services

Laboratory Animal Services

Laboratory Animal Services

Laboratory Animal Services

School of Dentistry

School of Dentistry

School of Dentistry Forensic Odontology
School of Dentistry Forensic Odontology
School of Dentistry Forensic Odontology
School of Dentistry Forensic Odontology
School of Humanities

School of Humanities

School of Humanities

School of Medicine - Clinical Skills

School of Medicine - Clinical Skills

School of Medicine Ray Last Labs

School of Medicine Ray Last Labs

School of Medicine(Allied Health, Acute Care Medicine,
Anatomy&Pathology, General Practice, Medicine, Obstetrics
& Gynae,Ophthalmology&Visual Sciences,
Orthopaedics&Trauma,Paediatrics,Pharmacology,Physiology
, Psychiatry,Rural Health&Surgery)

School of Medicine(Allied Health, Acute Care Medicine,
Anatomy&Pathology, General Practice, Medicine, Obstetrics
& Gynae,Ophthalmology&Visual Sciences,
Orthopaedics&Trauma,Paediatrics,Pharmacology,Physiology
, Psychiatry,Rural Health&Surgery)

School of Medicine(Allied Health, Acute Care Medicine,
Anatomy&Pathology, General Practice, Medicine, Obstetrics
& Gynae,Ophthalmology&Visual Sciences,
Orthopaedics&Trauma,Paediatrics,Pharmacology,Physiology
, Psychiatry,Rural Health&Surgery)

Ask Adelaide (inc. Waite and Roseworthy Hubs)

Ask Adelaide (inc. Waite and Roseworthy Hubs)

Ask Adelaide (inc. Waite and Roseworthy Hubs)

Mandy Mitris
Michael Hodges

Carroll DeVizio

Roshini Somashekar

Sean Lambert

Ilvy Cook

Lottie Servin
Pacita Wissell
Tiffany Boehm
Nathan Stringer
Roshini Somashekar
Sean Lambert
Andrew Somogyi
Denice Higgins
Sean Lambert
Abdallah Salem
Mark Pickford
Abhinay Katakam
Georgina Deally
Adam Montagu
Sam Ruff

Mandy Mitris
Michael Hodges

Carroll DeVizio

Roshini Somashekar

Sean Lambert
Maxine Coffey
Sophie May
Josie Ferrone

Infrastructure Property & Technology (Leasing & Contracts O Stephen Payn
Infrastructure Property & Technology (Leasing & Contracts Ol Tanielle Morgan

Employability, Careers & Student Academic Skills (MLC)

Carolyn Haese

mandy.mitris@adelaide.edu.au
michael.hodges@adelaide.edu.au

carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au

roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au

sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
ivy.cook@adelaide.edu.au
lottie.servin@adelaide.edu.au
pacitia.wissell@adelaide.edu.au
tiffany.boehm@adelaide.edu.au
nathan.stringer@adelaide.edu.au
roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
andrew.somogyi@adelaide.edu.au
denice.higgins@adelaide.edu.au
sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
abdallah.salem@adelaide.edu.au
mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu.au
georgina.deally@adelaide.edu.au
adam.montagu@adelaide.edu.au
sam.ruff@adelaide.edu.au
mandy.mitris@adelaide.edu.au
michael.hodges@adelaide.edu.au

carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au

roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au

sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
maxine.coffey@adelaide.edu.au
sophie.may@adelaide.edu.au
josie.ferrone@adelaide.edu.au

stephen.payn@adelaide.edu.au
tanielle.morgan@adelaide.edu.au
carolyn.haese@adelaide.edu.au
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107 Rehab Gym
107 Rehab Gym
107 Rehab Gym
107 Rehab Gym
107 Rehab Gym
107 Rehab Gym

Lvl 7723

Hughes_BSS L2 link-way
Hughes_BSS L2 link-way

807 UARC Store Restricted
807 UARC Store Restricted
Lvl 8
Lvl 8

Lvl 1
Lvl 1 SET Hub
Lvl 1 SET Hub
Lvl 1 SET Hub
Lvl 1 SET Hub
Lvl 1 SET Hub
Lv7 (Dassault)

458 Special Equipment Lab Restricted
459 Specialist Lab Restricted
459 Specialist Lab Restricted

460 Auto ID Lab Restricted
460 Auto ID Lab Restricted
515 Restricted
515 Restricted
515 Restricted
515 Restricted
G14 Laser Lab Restricted
G29
G29
G29
G29
G29
G29

Employability, Careers & Student Academic Skills (MLC)
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences
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Employability, Careers & Student Academic Skills (Careers)
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Division of Academic and Student Engagement
Division of Academic and Student Engagement
Division of Research and Innovation

Division of Research and Innovation

Human Resources

Learning Enhancement and Innovation

Learning Enhancement and Innovation

School of Psychology

School of Psychology

School of Psychology

School of Psychology

School of Psychology

Student Life

Student Life - Disability Support

Student Life - International Student Support

Barr Smith Library (including Uni Archives, Records & Collec
Barr Smith Library (including Uni Archives, Records & Collec
YouX - Student Care

YouX - Student Care

See 'Engineering All Buildings' for complete listings
Innovation & Commercialisation Services

Student Administration

Faculty of SET

Faculty of SET

Faculty of SET

Faculty of SET

Not on University System

School of Computer Science

School of Computer Science

School of Computer Science

School of Computer Science

School of Computer Science

Teletrafic Research Centre (TRC)

Teletrafic Research Centre (TRC)

Teletrafic Research Centre (TRC)

Teletrafic Research Centre (TRC)

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

HIth & Medical Sciences - Allied Health

HIth & Medical Sciences - Allied Health

HIth & Medical Sciences - Allied Health

HIth & Medical Sciences - Allied Health

HIth & Medical Sciences - Allied Health

HIth & Medical Sciences - Allied Health

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences

David Butler

Zac Gniadek
Rachel Gibson
Stav Manafis
Carroll DeVizio
Roshini Somashekar
Sean Lambert
Fiona Brammy
Tony Zheng
Ashley Gauld

Van Tran-Williams
Adrian Mills
Mary-Ann O'Grady
Amber Lee
Colleen Ortega
Travis Cox

Kylie Mielnik
Xiaorong Liu
Caitlin Aitken
Kylie Mielnik
Caitlin Aitken
Narelle Murdoch
Nikki Kelly
Shawna Hooton
Hugh Koppan
Toni Luppino

Kim Fereday
Summa Gilbert

Paula Rosenbauer
Kieron Nolan
Elijah Price

April Kelly
Domenica Cassar
Franca Guest

Ali Babar

Damith Ranasinghe
Yang Su

Damith Ranasinghe
Yang Su

Angela Hoffmann
Bruce Northcote
Matthew Britton
Matthew Roughan
Greg Metha

Zac Gniadek

Rachel Gibson

Stav Manafis

Sean Lambert
Roshini Somashekar
Carroll DeVizio
Karyn Appelkamp
Michelle Fitton
Sasha Dann
Alexander Edwards
Sarah Flavel

Sylvia Pearce

Sally Betton

david.butler@adelaide.edu.au
zac.gniadek@adelaide.edu.au
rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au
stav.manafis@adelaide.edu.au
carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
fiona.borammy@adelaide.edu.au
tony.zheng@adelaide.edu.au
ashley.gauld@adelaide.edu.au
van.tran-williams@adelaide.edu.au
adrian.mills@adelaide.edu.au
mary-ann.ogrady@adelaide.edu.au
amber.lee@adelaide.edu.au
colleen.ortega@adelaide.edu.au
travis.cox@adelaide.edu.au
kylie.mielnik@adelaide.edu.au
xiaorong.liu@adelaide.edu.au
caitlin.aitken@adelaide.edu.au
kylie.mielnik@adelaide.edu.au
caitlin.aitken@adelaide.edu.au
narelle.murdoch@adelaide.edu.au
nikki.kelly@adelaide.edu.au
shawna.hooton@adelaide.edu.au
hugh.koppan@adelaide.edu.au
toni.luppino@adelaide.edu.au
kim.fereday@adelaide.edu.au
summa.gilbert@adelaide.edu.au

paula.rosenbauer@adelaide.edu.au
kieron.nolan@adelaide.edu.au
elijah.price@adelaide.edu.au
april.kelly@adelaide.edu.au
domenica.cassar@adelaide.edu.au
franca.guest@adelaide.edu.au

ali.babar@adelaide.edu.au
damith.ranasinghe@adelaide.edu.au
yang.su0l@adelaide.edu.au
damith.ranasinghe@adelaide.edu.au
yang.su0l@adelaide.edu.au
angela.hoffmann@adelaide.edu.au
bruce.northcote@adelaide.edu.au
matthew.britton@adelaide.edu.au
matthew.roughan@adelaide.edu.au
greg.metha@adelaide.edu.au
zac.gniadek@adelaide.edu.au
rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au
stav.manafis@adelaide.edu.au
sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
karyn.appelkamp@adelaide.edu.au
michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
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NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Allyssa Gepp allyssa.geep@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Ella Jarman ella.jarman@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Johnson - Child Care Adelaide Campus Children's Centre Kylie Bloffwitch kylie.bloffwitch@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Jordan University Senior College Lisa Maiorano lisa.maiorano@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Jordan University Senior College Natasha Pressley natasha.pressley@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Jordan University Senior College Anita Zocchi anita.zocchi@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Jordan University Senior College Penny Shen penny.shen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Jordan University Senior College Matthew Noble matthew.noble@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Confucius Institute Sarah Hoggard sarah.hoggard@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Confucius Institute Sharon Lewis sharon.lewis@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Division of Academic and Student Engagement Ashley Gauld ashley.gauld@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Division of Academic and Student Engagement Van Tran-Williams van.tran-williams@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Division of Research and Innovation Adrian Mills adrian.mills@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Division of Research and Innovation Mary-Ann O'Grady mary-ann.ogrady@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Division of University Operations Maeri-Anne Fold maeri-anne.fold@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Division of University Operations Jenna Currie jenna.currie@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Governance Services Andrew Lee andrew.lee@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 552, 538, 539 Integrity Unit Ashley Hurrell ashley.hurrell@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 552, 538, 539 Integrity Unit Maeri-Anne Fold maeri-anne.fold@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 552, 538, 539 Integrity Unit Jenna Currie jenna.currie@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 441 Internships Annabelle Roelink annabelle.roelink@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 661 Learning Enhancement and Innovation Colleen Ortega colleen.ortega@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 661 Learning Enhancement and Innovation Travis Cox travis.cox@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Legal Services Shanti Berggren shanti.berggren@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Risk Services Renee Mittiga renee.mittiga@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 441 Future Students Office Dan Powell dan.powell@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 441 Future Students Office Craig Riddell craig.riddell@adelaide.edu.au

Schl of Social Sciences(including Asian Studies,Anthropology,
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Geographical & Environmental Studies,Gender,Work &

Social Inq) Mark Pickford mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au

Schl of Social Sciences(including Asian Studies,Anthropology,
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Geographical & Environmental Studies,Gender,Work &

Social Inq) Abhinay Katakam abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu.au

Schl of Social Sciences(including Asian Studies,Anthropology,
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Geographical & Environmental Studies,Gender,Work &

Social Inq) Sarah Hoggard sarah.hoggard@adelaide.edu.au

Schl of Social Sciences(including Asian Studies,Anthropology,
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Geographical & Environmental Studies,Gender,Work &

Social Inq) Sharon Lewis sharon.lewis@adelaide.edu.au

Schl of Social Sciences(including Asian Studies,Anthropology,
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Geographical & Environmental Studies,Gender,Work &

Social Inq) Sarah May sarah.may@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills School of Psychology Kylie Mielnik kylie.mielnik@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills School of Psychology Xiaorong Liu xiaorong.liu@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills School of Psychology Melissa Coleman melissa.coleman@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Security Services Mark Kennedy mark.kennedy@adelaide.edu.au



mailto:luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:allyssa.geep@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:ella.jarman@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:kylie.bloffwitch@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:lisa.maiorano@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:natasha.pressley@adelaide.edu.au%C2%A0
mailto:anita.zocchi@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:penny.shen@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:matthew.noble@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:ashley.gauld@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:adrian.mills@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:jenna.currie@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:andrew.lee@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:ashley.hurrell@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:jenna.currie@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:annabelle.roelink@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:colleen.ortega@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:travis.cox@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:shanti.berggren@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:dan.powell@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:craig.riddell@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:sarah.may@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:kylie.mielnik@adelaide.edu.au%C2%A0
mailto:xiaorong.liu@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:melissa.coleman@adelaide.edu.au

NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Security Services Rohan Main rohan.main@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Student Life - Disability Services Nikki Kelly nikki.kelly@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Student Life - Disability Services Annie Harris annie.harris@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Student Life - Disability Services Colleen Lewig colleen.lewig@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Student Life - Disability Services Marnie Brown marnie.brown@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills Student Life - International Student Support Seaneen Hopps seaneen.hopps@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Kenneth Wills 441 Study Overseas Pamela Thompson pamela.thompson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Lady Symons Adelaide University Union (AUU) Kathryn Howes kathryn.howes@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Lady Symons Adelaide University Union (AUU) Kim Fereday kim.fereday@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Lady Symons Adelaide University Union (AUU) Summa Gilbert summa.gilbert@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law Library Hugh Koppan hugh.koppan@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law Library Toni Luppino toni.luppino@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law School Mark Pickford mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law School Abhinay Katakam abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law School Justine Dzonsons justine.dzonsons@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law School Rhiannon Kinsey rhiannon.kinsey@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law School Carol Maelzer carol.maelzer@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood Law School Julia Avdeeva julia.avdeeva@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood LGO7 IT Store Restricted Technology Services (ITDS) Jason Cook Jason.cook@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood LGO7 IT Store Restricted Technology Services (ITDS) Michael Katsikitis michael.katsikitis@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood LGO7 IT Store Restricted Technology Services (ITDS) Peter Chaplin peter.chaplin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Ligertwood LGO7 IT Store Restricted Technology Services (ITDS) Peter Hughes peter.hughes@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Mark Pickford mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Abhinay Katakam abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Emma Smith emma.smith@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Shauna Williams shauna.williams@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Luke Harrald luke.harrald@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Sebastian Tomczak sebastian.tomczak@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Dylan Cooper dylan.cooper@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Madley Elder Conservatorium of Music Greta Larsen greta.larsen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Marjoribanks (Nexus 10) Lvl 1 ABLE Hub Amy Underdown amy.underdown@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Marjoribanks (Nexus 10) Lvl 1 ABLE Hub Jessica Huang jessica.huang@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Marjoribanks (Nexus 10) Lvl 1 Student Administration Cameron McNair cameron.mcnair@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson B13 HF Lab Restricted Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Robert Klaebe robert.klaebe@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Karyn Appelkamp karyn.appelkamp@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Allyssa Gepp allyssa.geep@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Ella Jarman ella.jarman@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au

NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson Faculty of SET - School of Physical Sciences Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson B29a Workshop Faculty of SET lan Ogier ian.ogier@adelaide.edu.au

NORTH TERRACE Mawson B29a Workshop Faculty of SET Jon Ayoub jon.ayoub@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Mawson B29a Workshop Faculty of SET Brenton Howie brenton.howie@adelaide.edu.au
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Innovation & Commercial Partners

Innovation & Commercial Partners

Sasha Dann

Alexander Edwards

Sarah Flavel
Sylvia Pearce
Sally Betton
Luisa lasiello
Melissa Smithen
Allyssa Gepp
Ella Jarman
Priscilla Wong
Ariel Huo
Bethany McHugh
Jaimee Lannin
Daisy Humphris
Dancey Gordon
Felicity Donald
Jaymie Diener
Paige MacDermot
Drazana D'Orsi
Timna Kordic
Glenn Solomon
Glenn Solomon
Glenn Solomon
Glenn Solomon
Tracy Merlin
Lashan Clifton
Isabel Mason

Sergio Chrisopoulos

Sean Lambert

Roshini Somashekar

Carroll DeVizio
Isabel Mason
John Lynch
Sarah Silver

Beth Eastall

Amy Hudson
Lauren Ward
Jenna Currie
Vivienne Duff
Sue Hevera
Andre Scott
Amber Lee
Cassie Crowden
Grace Mammone
Amy Myers
Andrew Gardiner
Darryll Reeves

Jason Cook
Michael Katsikitis
Peter Chaplin
Scott Pearce
Simon Gaeta

Rebecca Farrell
Jenny Nagorcka
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peter.chaplin@adelaide.edu.au

scott.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
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rebecca.farrell@adelaide.edu.au
jenny.nagorcka@adelaide.edu.au
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NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza Legal Services Shanti Berggren shanti.berggren@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza Risk Services Renee Mittiga renee.mittiga@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza Public Health Isabel Mason isabel.mason@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza Public Health Sean Lambert sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza Public Health Roshini Somashekar roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza Public Health Carroll DeVizio carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza 336 Secure Store Restricted Research Services Dale Godfrey dale.godfrey@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza 336 Secure Store Restricted Research Services Emilie Corrick emilie.corrick@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Rundle Mall Plaza 336 Secure Store Restricted Research Services Catherine White catherine.white@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 4 Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences Zac Gniadek zac.gniadek@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 4 Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences Rachel Gibson rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 4 Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences Stav Manafis stav.manafis@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 4 Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences Sean Lambert sean.lambert@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 4 Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences Roshini Somashekar roshini.somashekar@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 4 Allied Health, Faculty of Health & Medical Sciences Carroll DeVizio carroll.devizio@adelaide.edu.au

Faculty of SET - ASPER See 'Engineering All Buildings' for
NORTH TERRACE Santos ..

complete listings
NORTH TERRACE Santos G06 Defence Restricted Faculty of SET Miftar Gonija miftar.gonija@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos G06 Defence Restricted Faculty of SET Scott Willoughby scott.willoughby@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos G06 Defence Restricted Faculty of SET Bruce Northcote bruce.northcote@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos G09 MICP Lab Restricted ASPER, Faculty of SET Abbas Zeinijahromi abbas.zeinijahromi@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 1, 103 Faculty of SET Specialist IT Lab Danny Di Giacomo danny.digiacomo@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos Lvl 1, 103 Faculty of SET Specialist IT Lab David Bowler david.bowler@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos 306 Analytical Labs 304_305_306_307 Restricted ASPER, Faculty of SET Alexander Badalyan alex.badalyan@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos 306 Analytical Labs 304_305_306_307 Restricted ASPER, Faculty of SET Pavel Bedrikovetski pavel.bedrikovetski@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Santos 306 Analytical Labs 304_305_306_307 Restricted ASPER, Faculty of SET Themis Carageorgos themis.carageorgos@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 10 Adelaide Graduate Centre Darlene Truong darlene.truong@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 10 Adelaide Graduate Centre Donna Gould donna.gould@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 10 Adelaide Graduate Centre Doreen Krumbiegel doreen.krumbiegel@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Mark Pickford mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Abhinay Katakam abhinay.katakam@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Emma Smith emma.smith@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Shauna Williams shauna.williams@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Luke Harrald luke.harrald@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Sebastian Tomczak sebastian.tomczak@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Dylan Cooper dylan.cooper@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Elder Conservatorium of Music Greta Larsen greta.larsen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 12 Infrastructure Jeremy Kwan jeremy.kwan@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 12 Infrastructure Kendra Backstrom kendra.backstrom@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 12 Infrastructure Marlene Laass marlene.laass@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 12 Infrastructure Robyn Aust robyn.aust@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 4 Media Suites, Lvl 6 School of Humanities (Media) Georgina Deally georgina.deally@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 4 Media Suites, Lvl 6 School of Humanities (Media) Ryan Cortazzo ryan.cortazzo@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 1 Wirltu Yarlu Steve Larkin steve.larkin@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 1 Wirltu Yarlu Renee Johnson renee.johnson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Schulz Lvl 1 Wirltu Yarlu Deb Palmer deb.palmer@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House YouX Kathryn Howes kathryn.howes@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House YouX Kim Fereday kim.fereday@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House YouX Summa Gilbert summa.gilbert@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House Sports Association - Fitness Hub Jade Ward jade.ward@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House Sports Association - Fitness Hub Michelle Wilson michelle.wilson@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House Sports Association - Fitness Hub Sheridan Lean thefitnesshub@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House Sports Association - Fitness Hub Paul Jarrett paul.jarrett@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House Sports Association - Park 10, 12 & West Beach Playing Fields |Kurt Corsini kurt.corsini@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House Sports Association - Park 10, 12 & West Beach Playing Fields |Charlie-Ann Keen charlie.keen@adelaide.edu.au
NORTH TERRACE Union House Sports Association - Park 10, 12 & West Beach Playing Fields |Michelle Wilson michelle.wilson@adelaide.edu.au
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Campus Building Floor/Room/Zone Faculty/School/Department Access Delegate Email

WAITE All Buildings Infrastructure Mark Branson mark.branson@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE All Buildings Infrastructure Travis Bedford travis.bedford@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Barrier Building Barr Smith Library (including Uni Archives, Records & Collections Hugh Koppan hugh.koppan@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Barrier Building Barr Smith Library (including Uni Archives, Records & Collections Toni Luppino toni.luppino@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 GO05 PC2 Lab Adelaide Microscopy Gwenda Mayo gwenda.mayo@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 GO05 PC2 Lab Adelaide Microscopy Stacey Williams stacey.williams@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 GO05 PC2 Lab Adelaide Microscopy Terry Utting terry.utting@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 GO05 PC2 Lab Adelaide Microscopy Alan McLennan alan.mclennan@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 GO05 PC2 Lab Adelaide Microscopy Nick van Holst Pellekaan nick.vanholst@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 GO05 PC2 Lab Adelaide Microscopy Jacqui McRae jacqui.mcrae@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 GO05 PC2 Lab Adelaide Microscopy Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Alan McLennan alan.mclennan@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Nick van Holst Pellekaan nick.vanholst@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Jacqui McRae jacqui.mcrae@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au

WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Building 80/81 Faculty of SET Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Alan McLennan alan.mclennan@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Nick van Holst Pellekaan nick.vanholst@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Jacqui McRae jacqui.mcrae@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au

WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Charles Hawker Faculty of SET Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Containemnt Glasshouse Faculty of SET Kelvin Khoo Han Ping kelvin.khoo@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Containemnt Glasshouse Faculty of SET Alan McLennan alan.mclennan@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Containemnt Glasshouse Faculty of SET Nick van Holst Pellekaan nick.vanholst@adelaide.edu.au
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WAITE Containemnt Glasshouse Faculty of SET Jacqui McRae jacqui.mcrae@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE CSIRO Buildings CSIRO Chris Harford chris.harford@csiro.au

WAITE CSIRO Buildings CSIRO Lenore Trenorden lenore.trenorden@csiro.au
WAITE CSIRO Buildings CSIRO Joanna Ferris joanna.ferris@csiro.au

WAITE CSIRO Building 1 PIRSA Giverny Rodgers giverny.rodgers@sa.gov.au
WAITE CSIRO Building 1 PIRSA Quinn Tran quinn.tran@sa.gov.au

WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Alan McLennan alan.mclennan@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Jacqui McRae jacqui.mcrae@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Nick van Holst Pellekaan nick.vanholst@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au

WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies Faculty of SET Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies School of Biological Sciences Ben Sparrow ben.sparrow@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies School of Biological Sciences Caleb Coish caleb.coish@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Davies School of Biological Sciences Sally O'Neill sally.oneill@adelaide.edu.au
WAITE Hannaford ANCCART Robert Hill bob.hill@adelaide.edu.au

WAITE Hannaford ThincLab Mark Pickford mark.pickford@adelaide.edu.au
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Access Delegate
Mark Branson
Damon Golledge
Hazel Cochrane
Milton McAllister
Todd McWhorter
Michelle Fitton
Ssaha Dann
Alexander Edwards
Sarah Flavel
Sylvia Pearce
Sally Betton
Luisa lasiello
Chantal Barrass
Melissa Smithen
Priscilla Wong
Ariel Huo
Bethany McHugh
Jaimee Lannin
Daisy Humphris
Dancey Gordon
Felicity Donald
Jaymie Diener
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|ROSEWORTHY |F20 S&NR Workshop Faculty of SET |lan Ogier |ian.ogier@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY F3 and F4 Agricultural Workshop Faculty of SET Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Gym Fitness Hub Jade Ward jade.ward@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Gym Fitness Hub Sheridan Lean thefitnesshub@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Gym Fitness Hub Paul Jarrett paul.jarrett@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Gym Fitness Hub Michelle Wilson michelle.wilson@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham External Entrances School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Andrea McWhorter andrea.mcwhorter@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham External Entrances School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Tong Chen tong.chen@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham External Entrances School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Todd McWhorter todd.mcwhorter@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham External Entrances School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Darren Trott darren.trott@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham External Entrances Faculty of SET Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G02-GO05 PC2 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Andrea McWhorter andrea.mcwhorter@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G02-GO05 PC2 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Kapil Chousalkar kapil.chousalkar@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G02-GO05 PC2 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Darren Trott darren.trott@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G02-GO05 PC2 Restricted Faculty of SET Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G18 PC2 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Tong Chen tong.chen@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G18 PC2 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Andrea McWhorter andrea.mcwhorter@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G18 PC2 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G27 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Tong Chen tong.chen@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G27 Restricted School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Cindy Bottema cynthia.bottema@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Hickinbotham G27 Restricted Faculty of SET Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Leske Faculty of SET Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY PPPI SARDI Hazel Cochrane hazel.cochrane@sa.gov.au
ROSEWORTHY Residential Hall Student Services David Purdie david.purdie@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
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ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Tassie Faculty of SET Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Vet School Clinic School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Judith Watters judith.watters@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Vet School Clinic School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Olivier Simon oliver.simon@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Vet School Clinic School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jodie Vaughan jodie.vaughan@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Vet School Teaching School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Vet School Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratory School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Tracey Murnane tracey.murnane@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Vet School Veterinary Diagnostic Laboratory School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Anne Peaston anne.peaston@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Kathryn Brice kathryn.brice@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Michelle Fitton michelle.fitton@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sasha Dann sasha.dann@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Alexander Edwards a.edwards@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sarah Flavel sarah.flavel@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sylvia Pearce sylvia.pearce@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Sally Betton sally.betton@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Luisa lasiello luisa.iasiello@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Melissa Smithen melissa.smithen@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Priscilla Wong priscilla.wong@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Ariel Huo ariel.huo@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Bethany McHugh bethany.mchugh@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jaimee Lannin jaimee.lannin@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Daisy Humphris daisy.humphris@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Dancey Gordon dancey.gordon@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Felicity Donald felicity.donald@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Jaymie Diener jaymie.diener@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Paige MacDermot paige.macdermot@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Drazana D'Orsi drazana.dorsi@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams School of Animal and Veterinary Sciences Timna Kordic timna.kordic@adelaide.edu.au
ROSEWORTHY Williams Faculty of SET Anthony Wilkes anthony.wilkes@adelaide.edu.au
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Campus Building Floor/Room/Zone Faculty/School/Department Access Delegate Email

THEBARTON Building 11 School of Mechanical Engineering Marc Simpson marc.simpson@adelaide.edu.au
THEBARTON Building 24 tba

THEBARTON Building 25 School of Public Health Isabel Mason isabel.mason@adelaide.edu.au
THEBARTON Building 25 School of Public Health Daphne Georgaras daphne.georgaras@adelaide.edu.au
THEBARTON Building 25 School of Public Health Geoff Cook geoff.cook@adelaide.edu.au




Campus Building Floor/Room/Zone Faculty/School/Department Access Delegate Email
VILLAGE The Village Accommodation Services Ben Williams benjamin.j.williams@adelaide.edu.au
VILLAGE The Village Accommodation Services Any Village Staff village@adelaide.edu.au
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Campus Building IFIoor/ Room/Zone IFacuIty/SchooI/ Department Access Delegate Email

PLAYFORD Playford Clinic



Email

Campus Building Floor/Room/Zone Faculty/School/Department Access Delegate

PORT AUGUSTA Pt Augusta Adelaide Rural Clinical School Kerry Steer kerry.steer@adelaide.edu.au
PORT AUGUSTA Pt Augusta Adelaide Rural Clinical School Dee Risley dee.risley@adelaide.edu.au
PORT AUGUSTA Pt Augusta Adelaide Rural Clinical School Karina Harlow karina.harlow@adelaide.edu.au
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Campus Building Floor/Room/Zone Faculty/School/Department

PORT LINCOLN Pt Lincoln Adelaide Rural Clinical School Shana Freeman shana.freeman@adelaide.edu.au
PORT LINCOLN Pt Lincoln Adelaide Rural Clinical School Tammy King tammy.king@adelaide.edu.au
PORT LINCOLN Pt Lincoln Adelaide Rural Clinical School Dee Risley dee.risley@adelaide.edu.au
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Campus Building Floor/Room/Zone Faculty/School/Department Access Delegate Email

WHYALLA Whyalla Adelaide Rural Clinical School Pamela Horlor pamela.horlor@adelaide.edu.au
WHYALLA Whyalla Adelaide Rural Clinical School Tanetta Cameron tanetta.cameron@adelaide.edu.au
WHYALLA Whyalla Adelaide Rural Clinical School Dee Risley dee.risley@adelaide.edu.au



mailto:pamela.horlor@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:tanetta.cameron@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:dee.risley@adelaide.edu.au

Campus

Building

Floor/Room/Zone

Faculty/School/Department

Access Delegate

Email

NAIRNE

Nairne

Adelaide Rural Clinical School

Dee Risley

dee.risley@adelaide.edu.au
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